The Back Page

Upcoming Hours Opportunities - Sign up in Digital Cheetah
AMP Asst. Chef, Attend - 3/24

Spiritual Wellness - Sound Infuzed Nida Yoga - Training - 3/29
DEI&B Social - 3/30

Management Team Meeting - 4/5

DIAD Suitcase Packing Party - 4/9

E&T Virtual Lunch & Learn Financial Wellness Panel - 4/12
AMP Asst. Chef, Attend - 4/14

Socials

Business Referral Networking - 3/23 at Noon
Business Referral Networking - 4/13 at Noon

Membership
#MemberMonday - Find the form in E-news.

Fund Development

Reminder to use Smile.Amazon.com when ordering and select Junior League of

Cedar Rapids!

Zoom Info

https://lus02web.zoom.us!/j/81421224844?pwd=cIBJU3hIODhnUVJRbnZKdmZ

6cGhWUTO09

Meeting ID: 814 2122 4844
Passcode: 665162

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
Meeting ID: 814 2122 4844

CEDAR RAPIDS

General Membership Meeting
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 6:30 p.m.

Zoom
Council Time Everyone
Transition Everyone
Welcome Kelsey Veldhuizen

Sustainer Spotlight
Marjorie Fletcher

Kay Baty
DEI&B Kelsey Veldhuizen
Membership
T-Shirt Store Melissa Miller
BOLD Program Lauren White & Ashley Osborn
New Member Project New Members

Fund Development
Fostering Strength Hours and Q&A
Jessica Van Erdewyk & Team

Table Time Everyone
Shout Outs Mandy Ferrante
Caitlin Ward

In-League Announcements
Out-of-League Announcements

Adjourn

6:30

7:00

7:05

7:05

7:25

7:26
7:31
7:41

7:51

8:01

8:15

8:20

8:23

8:25



