The Back Page

Upcoming Hours Opportunities - Sign up in Digital Cheetah

AMP Asst. Chef, Attend - 3/24

Spiritual Wellness - Sound Infuzed Nida Yoga - Training - 3/29

DEI&B Social - 3/30

Management Team Meeting - 4/5
DIAD Suitcase Packing Party - 4/9

E&T Virtual Lunch & Learn Financial Wellness Panel - 4/12

AMP Asst. Chef, Attend - 4/14

Socials

Business Referral Networking - 3/23 at Noon Business Referral Networking - 4/13 at Noon

Membership

#MemberMonday - Find the form in E-news.

Fund Development

Reminder to use Smile.Amazon.com when ordering and select Junior League of Cedar Rapids!

Zoom Info

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81421224844?pwd=clBJU3hlODhnUVJRbnZKdmZ6cGhWUT09

Meeting ID: 814 2122 4844

Passcode: 665162

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 814 2122 4844



General Membership Meeting Tuesday, March 22, 2022 6:30 p.m. Zoom

Council Time	Everyone	6:30
Transition	Everyone	7:00
Welcome	Kelsey Veldhuizen	7:05
Sustainer Spotlight	Marjorie Fletcher Kay Baty	7:05
DEI&B	Kelsey Veldhuizen	7:25
Membership T-Shirt Store BOLD Program New Member Project	Melissa Miller Lauren White & Ashley Osborn New Members	7:26 7:31 7:41
Fund Development Fostering Strength Hours and Q&A Jessica Van Erdewyk & Team		7:51
Table Time	Everyone	8:01
Shout Outs	Mandy Ferrante Caitlin Ward	8:15
In-League Announcements		8:20
Out-of-League Announcements		8:23
Adjourn		8:25